CS4461
Multi-Bit A/D for Class-D Real-Time PSR Feedback
Features
Advanced Multi-bit Delta-Sigma Architecture
Real-time Feedback of Power Supply
Conditions (AC and DC)
Filterless Digital Output Resulting in Very Low
Signal Delay

CS4461
6. ORDERING INFORMATION
7. REVISION HISTORY
Product Description Package Pb-Free Grade Temp Range Container Order #
CS4461
Multi-bit A/D for
Class-D Real-time
PSR Feedback
24-TSSOP YES
Commercial -10° to +70° C
Rail CS4461-CZZ
Tape & Reel CS4461-CZZR
Automotive -40° to +85° C
Rail CS4461-DZZ
Tape & Reel CS4461-DZZR
CDB44800
 Evaluation board for
the CS44800/600
and the CS4461
- - - - - CDB44800
Release Date Changes
A1 May 2004 1st Advance Release